
Date: 11/26/2020

 

2020 Newport Turkey Trot (11/26/2020)
Ranking

Overall male Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Logan Strawser 263 M 15  00:16:30.49 False

2 Jeff Miller 415 M 53  00:16:36.81 False

3 Travis Keefe 138 M 23  00:17:43.49 False

4 Tim Kelly 318 M 16  00:18:23.90 False

5 Michael Singley 245 M 17  00:18:45.87 False

6 Jim Smiley 247 M 45  00:21:22.78 False

7 Adam Smith 346 M 37  00:22:07.45 False

8 Evan Shepard 337 M 12  00:22:19.27 False

9 Barrett Walters 284 M 19  00:22:33.49 False

10 Eric Lawler 147 M 18  00:22:48.15 False

11 Drew Clancy 311 M 19  00:23:13.23 False

12 Jackson Beaver 25 M 16  00:23:58.04 False

13 Fred Colyer 414 M 52  00:24:03.82 False

14 Aidan Clancy 312 M 17  00:24:12.19 False

15 Zachary Seiler 357 M 19  00:24:12.59 False

16 Chris Morgan 195 M 52  00:24:18.12 False

17 Brant Walters 285 M 16  00:24:28.62 False

18 Isaac Pyne 224 M 5  00:25:10.96 False

19 Garrett Pyne 223 M 29  00:25:11.57 False

20 Tyler Morgan 197 M 25  00:25:22.61 False

21 Matt Sembach 320 M 35  00:25:34.91 False

22 Logan Burns 53 M 14  00:25:38.34 False

23 Ryan Lawler 151 M 14  00:25:39.95 False

24 Robert Haflett 411 M 69  00:25:45.44 False

25 Josh Louis 413 M 42  00:25:46.99 False

26 Aiken Smith 348 M 11  00:26:09.93 False

27 John Steffen 454 M 40  00:26:51.70 False

28 Chad Clark 68 M 47  00:26:52.76 False

29 Truitt Detra 82 M 20  00:27:25.09 False

30 Aden Shepard 338 M 12  00:28:12.11 False

31 Kyle Frymoser 349 M 29  00:28:20.20 False

32 Michael Frymoyer 98 M 20  00:28:20.24 False

33 Daniel Albert 361 M 35  00:28:25.27 False

34 Bryan Yates 298 M 35  00:28:28.86 False
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2020 Newport Turkey Trot (11/26/2020)
Ranking

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

35 Todd Hudson 126 M 50  00:28:37.77 False

36 Bill Sheibley 445 M 57  00:28:39.78 False

37 Jason Wilson 360 M 47  00:29:04.63 False

38 Eric Foster 408 M 46  00:29:22.35 False

39 Ben Dum 88 M 51  00:29:22.77 False

40 Jonathan Benner 34 M 13  00:29:39.60 False

41 Luke Husic 127 M 21  00:30:42.24 False

42 Laverne Dienner 352 M 8  00:30:52.18 False

43 Ben Livelsberger 158 M 44  00:31:12.64 False

44 Nate Comp 322 M 35  00:31:34.53 False

45 Ray Singley 246 M 54  00:31:42.64 False

46 Daniel Dienner 354 M 34  00:31:46.54 False

47 Anthony Dienner 350 M 6  00:31:46.65 False

48 Zachary Kahley 134 M 33  00:31:51.51 False

49 David Falgoust 91 M 63  00:32:55.75 False

50 Sam Bartosik-Velez 16 M 18  00:33:02.07 False

51 Dane Nearhoof 419 M 41  00:33:03.99 False

52 Justin Still 260 M 13  00:33:06.53 False

53 Ben Dum Iii 90 M 24  00:33:07.97 False

54 Mike Lawler 150 M 50  00:33:14.43 False

55 Nathan Fite 405 M 46  00:33:20.97 False

56 Seth Toth 274 M 14  00:34:02.06 False

57 Jake Dum 89 M 21  00:34:03.84 False

58 Bo Baker 13 M 49  00:34:37.70 False

59 Greg Longwell 161 M 35  00:35:23.26 False

60 Dacoda Rose 363 M 23  00:36:05.69 False

61 Bob Good 434 M 63  00:36:14.12 False

62 Joshua Fischer 456 M 41  00:37:02.89 False

63 Tad Shellenberger 243 M 19  00:37:10.64 False

64 Rory Rosenberry 234 M 59  00:38:30.34 False

65 Kyle Martin 178 M 42  00:42:30.00 False

66 Hunter Otstott-Zaring 437 M 11  00:42:45.15 False

67 Stephen Tice 272 M 50  00:43:36.64 False

68 Bryon Miller 431 M 64  00:44:08.39 False

69 Pat Ford 96 M 38  00:44:37.33 False
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Date: 11/26/2020

 

2020 Newport Turkey Trot (11/26/2020)
Ranking

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

70 Sherman Hostler Iii 125 M 49  00:44:37.66 False

71 Devlin Speck 255 M 11  00:46:34.24 False

Overall female Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Carly Daniels 340 F 20  00:19:29.69 False

2 Kristy Overstreet 401 F 30  00:19:54.99 False

3 Amanda Bell 429 F 38  00:20:30.85 False

4 Sally Baublitz 417 F 49  00:22:33.08 False

5 Sarah Walters 286 F 40  00:22:33.36 False

6 Allison Cobaugh 70 F 36  00:23:34.14 False

7 Maddie Morrow 198 F 17  00:23:48.52 False

8 Julie Shelley 335 F 58  00:25:27.36 False

9 Christi Renno 453 F 31  00:25:38.00 False

10 Laura Sheaffer 242 F 20  00:27:04.62 False

11 Nicole Hostler 123 F 18  00:27:04.65 False

12 Evangeline Foster 410 F 11  00:27:15.25 False

13 Tina Morrow 199 F 49  00:27:46.53 False

14 Haylee Reisinger 229 F 20  00:28:14.65 False

15 Amy Snyder 254 F 38  00:28:35.37 False

16 Ashlee Sheibley 446 F 19  00:28:39.89 False

17 Leah Stuck 264 F 14  00:28:41.70 False

18 Barb Boyer 47 F 66  00:28:45.81 False

19 Jayce Green 107 F 30  00:28:47.10 False

20 Natalie Mcnaughton 187 F 14  00:28:54.45 False

21 Ava Smith 345 F 8  00:28:57.51 False

22 Addy Smith 347 F 13  00:28:57.80 False

23 Sophia Lawler 152 F 16  00:28:58.33 False

24 Christine Tully 279 F 20  00:29:00.84 False

25 Abigail Wilson 359 F 18  00:29:04.36 False

26 Lori Tully 281 F 61  00:29:06.89 False

27 Madison McDonald 316 F 18  00:29:20.97 False

28 Kaylin Walters 451 F 18  00:29:21.64 False

29 Christa Mummah 201 F 34  00:29:23.15 False
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2020 Newport Turkey Trot (11/26/2020)
Ranking

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

30 Ericka Morgan 196 F 22  00:29:32.91 False

31 Steph Lowe 168 F 45  00:29:34.27 False

32 Sadie Frymoyer 99 F 24  00:29:44.07 False

33 Rosalyn Dienner 351 F 12  00:30:51.36 False

34 Leona Dienner 353 F 10  00:30:51.38 False

35 Megan Maurer 181 F 33  00:30:53.72 False

36 Madeline Magee 173 F 16  00:30:54.99 False

37 Sarah Magee 174 F 18  00:30:55.26 False

38 Eliza Benner 32 F 11  00:31:01.42 False

39 Faith Livelsberger 159 F 13  00:31:12.80 False

40 Hazel Miller 192 F 17  00:31:31.71 False

41 Michele Comp 321 F 35  00:31:34.79 False

42 Shannon Mcnaughton 189 F 18  00:31:43.33 False

43 Ashlyn Mcnaughton 186 F 24  00:31:43.63 False

44 Iris Peters 213 F 20  00:31:49.67 False

45 Katie Kahley 133 F 33  00:31:50.57 False

46 Mikayla Deiter 80 F 12  00:31:50.59 False

47 Laurel Fite 407 F 14  00:31:51.05 False

48 Linsay Shepard 336 F 13  00:31:55.14 False

49 Brittany Benner 31 F 31  00:32:12.37 False

50 Melissa Millar 439 F 31  00:32:26.17 False

51 Sara Yoder 440 F 31  00:32:26.39 False

52 Karen Mullen 200 F 44  00:32:37.10 False

53 Allison Beaver 22 F 21  00:33:00.26 False

54 Katie Lawler 148 F 12  00:33:04.02 False

55 Tayler Sanno 237 F 17  00:33:05.76 False

56 Courtney Young 299 F 23  00:33:07.64 False

57 Alexanne Fite 406 F 15  00:33:19.78 False

58 Kimberly Gerlach 103 F 51  00:33:27.23 False

59 Christen Baublitz 416 F 23  00:33:32.65 False

60 Lyndsey Deimler 76 F 15  00:34:02.45 False

61 Tori Albright 6 F 21  00:34:03.19 False

62 Michelle Berry 37 F 54  00:34:11.46 False

63 Gabrielle Benner 33 F 12  00:34:16.66 False

64 Elexus Dishman 84 F 11  00:34:20.10 False
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2020 Newport Turkey Trot (11/26/2020)
Ranking

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

65 Calleigh Barlup 317 F 11  00:34:21.42 False

66 Amanda Foster 409 F 42  00:34:21.46 False

67 Angie Walters 283 F 48  00:34:55.33 False

68 Mary Nestor 433 F 66  00:34:58.21 False

69 Sydney Sanno 236 F 14  00:35:11.12 False

70 Jordin Briggs 49 F 12  00:35:11.13 False

71 Kori Reisinger 227 F 12  00:35:24.53 False

72 Hillary Lowe 166 F 40  00:35:24.91 False

73 Katie Hart 115 F 18  00:35:26.13 False

74 Julie Hart 114 F 20  00:35:26.26 False

75 Isabel Owens 447 F 19  00:35:38.87 False

76 Kristie Smith 251 F 32  00:35:52.91 False

77 Lauren Sweigart 367 F 11  00:35:58.88 False

78 Kathy Sweigart 368 F 41  00:35:58.96 False

79 Ashlyn Smith 364 F 19  00:35:59.80 False

80 Alyscia Rose 362 F 23  00:36:06.04 False

81 Tamara Dalton 421 F 44  00:36:32.09 False

82 Autumn Fischer 457 F 14  00:37:01.79 False

83 Alison Smith 248 F 41  00:37:11.09 False

84 Emily Getz 104 F 33  00:37:51.69 False

85 Judith Deiter 78 F 44  00:38:04.59 False

86 Christina Martin 176 F 40  00:38:20.86 False

87 Julia Martin 177 F 11  00:38:20.97 False

88 Hayley Lesh 153 F 21  00:39:52.90 False

89 Maggie Heimbaugh 119 F 19  00:39:53.07 False

90 Anna Macorkosk 441 F 29  00:41:19.99 False

91 Michelle Clancy 310 F 52  00:41:49.42 False

92 Paige Holland 122 F 22  00:41:51.07 False

93 Amy Reisinger 226 F 42  00:42:27.34 False

94 Paige Martin 179 F 10  00:42:29.43 False

95 Shelbee Clouser 69 F 47  00:42:34.98 False

96 Beth Morgan 194 F 51  00:42:37.50 False

97 Melissa Zaring 438 F 42  00:42:45.71 False

98 Jaden Stoneroad 314 F 12  00:44:13.56 False

99 Maurianna Rushton 435 F 12  00:44:14.08 False
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2020 Newport Turkey Trot (11/26/2020)
Ranking

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

100 Madison Kell 423 F 9  00:44:59.34 False

101 Jenny Bates 19 F 33  00:45:16.91 False

102 Leann Kell 307 F 36  00:45:39.85 False

103 Tami Weaver 288 F 52  00:46:21.08 False

104 Melanie Halke 112 F 61  00:47:27.32 False

105 Elizabeth Speck 412 F 8  00:49:26.56 False

106 Erin Speck 256 F 39  00:49:26.57 False

107 Ellen Schaeffer 452 F 57  00:51:07.25 False

M12- Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Evan Shepard 337 M 12  00:22:19.27 False

2 Isaac Pyne 224 M 5  00:25:10.96 False

3 Aiken Smith 348 M 11  00:26:09.93 False

4 Aden Shepard 338 M 12  00:28:12.11 False

5 Laverne Dienner 352 M 8  00:30:52.18 False

6 Anthony Dienner 350 M 6  00:31:46.65 False

7 Hunter Otstott-Zaring 437 M 11  00:42:45.15 False

8 Devlin Speck 255 M 11  00:46:34.24 False

F12- Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Evangeline Foster 410 F 11  00:27:15.25 False

2 Ava Smith 345 F 8  00:28:57.51 False

3 Rosalyn Dienner 351 F 12  00:30:51.36 False

4 Leona Dienner 353 F 10  00:30:51.38 False

5 Eliza Benner 32 F 11  00:31:01.42 False

6 Mikayla Deiter 80 F 12  00:31:50.59 False

7 Katie Lawler 148 F 12  00:33:04.02 False

8 Gabrielle Benner 33 F 12  00:34:16.66 False

9 Elexus Dishman 84 F 11  00:34:20.10 False

10 Calleigh Barlup 317 F 11  00:34:21.42 False

11 Jordin Briggs 49 F 12  00:35:11.13 False
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2020 Newport Turkey Trot (11/26/2020)
Ranking

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

12 Kori Reisinger 227 F 12  00:35:24.53 False

13 Lauren Sweigart 367 F 11  00:35:58.88 False

14 Julia Martin 177 F 11  00:38:20.97 False

15 Paige Martin 179 F 10  00:42:29.43 False

16 Jaden Stoneroad 314 F 12  00:44:13.56 False

17 Maurianna Rushton 435 F 12  00:44:14.08 False

18 Madison Kell 423 F 9  00:44:59.34 False

19 Elizabeth Speck 412 F 8  00:49:26.56 False

M13-18 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Logan Strawser 263 M 15  00:16:30.49 False

2 Tim Kelly 318 M 16  00:18:23.90 False

3 Michael Singley 245 M 17  00:18:45.87 False

4 Eric Lawler 147 M 18  00:22:48.15 False

5 Jackson Beaver 25 M 16  00:23:58.04 False

6 Aidan Clancy 312 M 17  00:24:12.19 False

7 Brant Walters 285 M 16  00:24:28.62 False

8 Logan Burns 53 M 14  00:25:38.34 False

9 Ryan Lawler 151 M 14  00:25:39.95 False

10 Jonathan Benner 34 M 13  00:29:39.60 False

11 Sam Bartosik-Velez 16 M 18  00:33:02.07 False

12 Justin Still 260 M 13  00:33:06.53 False

13 Seth Toth 274 M 14  00:34:02.06 False

F13-18 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Maddie Morrow 198 F 17  00:23:48.52 False

2 Nicole Hostler 123 F 18  00:27:04.65 False

3 Leah Stuck 264 F 14  00:28:41.70 False

4 Natalie Mcnaughton 187 F 14  00:28:54.45 False

5 Addy Smith 347 F 13  00:28:57.80 False

6 Sophia Lawler 152 F 16  00:28:58.33 False
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2020 Newport Turkey Trot (11/26/2020)
Ranking

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

7 Abigail Wilson 359 F 18  00:29:04.36 False

8 Madison McDonald 316 F 18  00:29:20.97 False

9 Kaylin Walters 451 F 18  00:29:21.64 False

10 Madeline Magee 173 F 16  00:30:54.99 False

11 Sarah Magee 174 F 18  00:30:55.26 False

12 Faith Livelsberger 159 F 13  00:31:12.80 False

13 Hazel Miller 192 F 17  00:31:31.71 False

14 Shannon Mcnaughton 189 F 18  00:31:43.33 False

15 Laurel Fite 407 F 14  00:31:51.05 False

16 Linsay Shepard 336 F 13  00:31:55.14 False

17 Tayler Sanno 237 F 17  00:33:05.76 False

18 Alexanne Fite 406 F 15  00:33:19.78 False

19 Lyndsey Deimler 76 F 15  00:34:02.45 False

20 Sydney Sanno 236 F 14  00:35:11.12 False

21 Katie Hart 115 F 18  00:35:26.13 False

22 Autumn Fischer 457 F 14  00:37:01.79 False

M19-22 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Barrett Walters 284 M 19  00:22:33.49 False

2 Drew Clancy 311 M 19  00:23:13.23 False

3 Zachary Seiler 357 M 19  00:24:12.59 False

4 Truitt Detra 82 M 20  00:27:25.09 False

5 Michael Frymoyer 98 M 20  00:28:20.24 False

6 Luke Husic 127 M 21  00:30:42.24 False

7 Jake Dum 89 M 21  00:34:03.84 False

8 Tad Shellenberger 243 M 19  00:37:10.64 False

F19-22 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Carly Daniels 340 F 20  00:19:29.69 False

2 Laura Sheaffer 242 F 20  00:27:04.62 False

3 Haylee Reisinger 229 F 20  00:28:14.65 False
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2020 Newport Turkey Trot (11/26/2020)
Ranking

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

4 Ashlee Sheibley 446 F 19  00:28:39.89 False

5 Christine Tully 279 F 20  00:29:00.84 False

6 Ericka Morgan 196 F 22  00:29:32.91 False

7 Iris Peters 213 F 20  00:31:49.67 False

8 Allison Beaver 22 F 21  00:33:00.26 False

9 Tori Albright 6 F 21  00:34:03.19 False

10 Julie Hart 114 F 20  00:35:26.26 False

11 Isabel Owens 447 F 19  00:35:38.87 False

12 Ashlyn Smith 364 F 19  00:35:59.80 False

13 Hayley Lesh 153 F 21  00:39:52.90 False

14 Maggie Heimbaugh 119 F 19  00:39:53.07 False

15 Paige Holland 122 F 22  00:41:51.07 False

M23-29 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Travis Keefe 138 M 23  00:17:43.49 False

2 Garrett Pyne 223 M 29  00:25:11.57 False

3 Tyler Morgan 197 M 25  00:25:22.61 False

4 Kyle Frymoser 349 M 29  00:28:20.20 False

5 Ben Dum Iii 90 M 24  00:33:07.97 False

6 Dacoda Rose 363 M 23  00:36:05.69 False

F23-29 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Sadie Frymoyer 99 F 24  00:29:44.07 False

2 Ashlyn Mcnaughton 186 F 24  00:31:43.63 False

3 Courtney Young 299 F 23  00:33:07.64 False

4 Christen Baublitz 416 F 23  00:33:32.65 False

5 Alyscia Rose 362 F 23  00:36:06.04 False

6 Anna Macorkosk 441 F 29  00:41:19.99 False
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2020 Newport Turkey Trot (11/26/2020)
Ranking

M30-34 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Daniel Dienner 354 M 34  00:31:46.54 False

2 Zachary Kahley 134 M 33  00:31:51.51 False

F30-34 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Kristy Overstreet 401 F 30  00:19:54.99 False

2 Christi Renno 453 F 31  00:25:38.00 False

3 Jayce Green 107 F 30  00:28:47.10 False

4 Christa Mummah 201 F 34  00:29:23.15 False

5 Megan Maurer 181 F 33  00:30:53.72 False

6 Katie Kahley 133 F 33  00:31:50.57 False

7 Brittany Benner 31 F 31  00:32:12.37 False

8 Melissa Millar 439 F 31  00:32:26.17 False

9 Sara Yoder 440 F 31  00:32:26.39 False

10 Kristie Smith 251 F 32  00:35:52.91 False

11 Emily Getz 104 F 33  00:37:51.69 False

12 Jenny Bates 19 F 33  00:45:16.91 False

M35-39 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Adam Smith 346 M 37  00:22:07.45 False

2 Matt Sembach 320 M 35  00:25:34.91 False

3 Daniel Albert 361 M 35  00:28:25.27 False

4 Bryan Yates 298 M 35  00:28:28.86 False

5 Nate Comp 322 M 35  00:31:34.53 False

6 Greg Longwell 161 M 35  00:35:23.26 False

7 Pat Ford 96 M 38  00:44:37.33 False
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2020 Newport Turkey Trot (11/26/2020)
Ranking

F35-39 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Amanda Bell 429 F 38  00:20:30.85 False

2 Allison Cobaugh 70 F 36  00:23:34.14 False

3 Amy Snyder 254 F 38  00:28:35.37 False

4 Michele Comp 321 F 35  00:31:34.79 False

5 Leann Kell 307 F 36  00:45:39.85 False

6 Erin Speck 256 F 39  00:49:26.57 False

M40-44 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Josh Louis 413 M 42  00:25:46.99 False

2 John Steffen 454 M 40  00:26:51.70 False

3 Ben Livelsberger 158 M 44  00:31:12.64 False

4 Dane Nearhoof 419 M 41  00:33:03.99 False

5 Joshua Fischer 456 M 41  00:37:02.89 False

6 Kyle Martin 178 M 42  00:42:30.00 False

F40-44 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Sarah Walters 286 F 40  00:22:33.36 False

2 Karen Mullen 200 F 44  00:32:37.10 False

3 Amanda Foster 409 F 42  00:34:21.46 False

4 Hillary Lowe 166 F 40  00:35:24.91 False

5 Kathy Sweigart 368 F 41  00:35:58.96 False

6 Tamara Dalton 421 F 44  00:36:32.09 False

7 Alison Smith 248 F 41  00:37:11.09 False

8 Judith Deiter 78 F 44  00:38:04.59 False

9 Christina Martin 176 F 40  00:38:20.86 False

10 Amy Reisinger 226 F 42  00:42:27.34 False

11 Melissa Zaring 438 F 42  00:42:45.71 False
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2020 Newport Turkey Trot (11/26/2020)
Ranking

M45-49 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Jim Smiley 247 M 45  00:21:22.78 False

2 Chad Clark 68 M 47  00:26:52.76 False

3 Jason Wilson 360 M 47  00:29:04.63 False

4 Eric Foster 408 M 46  00:29:22.35 False

5 Nathan Fite 405 M 46  00:33:20.97 False

6 Bo Baker 13 M 49  00:34:37.70 False

7 Sherman Hostler Iii 125 M 49  00:44:37.66 False

F45-49 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Sally Baublitz 417 F 49  00:22:33.08 False

2 Tina Morrow 199 F 49  00:27:46.53 False

3 Steph Lowe 168 F 45  00:29:34.27 False

4 Angie Walters 283 F 48  00:34:55.33 False

5 Shelbee Clouser 69 F 47  00:42:34.98 False

M50-59 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Jeff Miller 415 M 53  00:16:36.81 False

2 Fred Colyer 414 M 52  00:24:03.82 False

3 Chris Morgan 195 M 52  00:24:18.12 False

4 Todd Hudson 126 M 50  00:28:37.77 False

5 Bill Sheibley 445 M 57  00:28:39.78 False

6 Ben Dum 88 M 51  00:29:22.77 False

7 Ray Singley 246 M 54  00:31:42.64 False

8 Mike Lawler 150 M 50  00:33:14.43 False

9 Rory Rosenberry 234 M 59  00:38:30.34 False

10 Stephen Tice 272 M 50  00:43:36.64 False
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2020 Newport Turkey Trot (11/26/2020)
Ranking

F50-59 Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Julie Shelley 335 F 58  00:25:27.36 False

2 Kimberly Gerlach 103 F 51  00:33:27.23 False

3 Michelle Berry 37 F 54  00:34:11.46 False

4 Michelle Clancy 310 F 52  00:41:49.42 False

5 Beth Morgan 194 F 51  00:42:37.50 False

6 Tami Weaver 288 F 52  00:46:21.08 False

7 Ellen Schaeffer 452 F 57  00:51:07.25 False

M60+ Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Robert Haflett 411 M 69  00:25:45.44 False

2 David Falgoust 91 M 63  00:32:55.75 False

3 Bob Good 434 M 63  00:36:14.12 False

4 Bryon Miller 431 M 64  00:44:08.39 False

F60+ Running | 5K

# Name Bib M/F Age  Final Result
Flag

1 Barb Boyer 47 F 66  00:28:45.81 False

2 Lori Tully 281 F 61  00:29:06.89 False

3 Mary Nestor 433 F 66  00:34:58.21 False

4 Melanie Halke 112 F 61  00:47:27.32 False
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